PC500
 Programmable Controller
Adaptive controller to numerous applications
Microcontroller based technology
Configuration via LCD display and navigation buttons or
via configuration software
12V or 24V input power with over voltage and short
circuit protection

5 = 5 outputs installed
6 = 6 outputs installed
Ordering Information
Product Series Real Time Clock Calendar - RTCC
0 = RTCC not installed
1 = RTCC installed
www.sernis.com /sernis.pt sernis@sernis.com +351 253 300 440
Light Sensor
0 = Light sensor not installed
1 = Light sensor installed
USB type A
0 = USB type A connector not installed
1 = USB type A connector installed
USB type A connector for memory stick
(Memory stick not included)
Serial Peripheral Interface - SPI
0 = SPI not installed
1 = SPI installed
Serial Interface - RS422
0 = RS422 not installed
1 = RS422 installed
Analog Inputs
0 = No analog inputs installed
1 = 1 analog input installed
2 = 2 analog inputs installed
3 = 3 analog inputs installed
4 = 4 analog inputs installed
Digital Inputs
0 = No digital inputs installed
1 = 1 digital input installed
2 = 2 digital inputs installed
3 = 3 digital inputs installed
4 = 4 digital inputs installed
PWM Outputs
0 = No outputs installed
1 = 1 output installed
2 = 2 outputs installed
3 = 3 outputs installed
4 = 4 outputs installed
5 = 5 outputs installed
6 = 6 outputs installed
Others
/RL = Dry contact output
/TTL = 3.3V TTL logic
/232 = Serial Interface RS232
/485 = Serial Interface RS485
RS232, RS422, RS485 and TTL cannot be included
simultaneously, only one can be installed
/ETH = Ethernet TCP/IP module
/ETHPRO = Ethernet TCP/IP + MODBUS TCP module
/RF433 = RF module 433MHz
/RF868 = RF module 868MHz
/RF915 = RF module 915MHz
/BT = Bluetooth module
/WiFi = WiFi module
/3G-4G = 3G/4G modem
/NB-IoT = NB-IoT module
/CS1 = 1 Output with current sensor
/CS2 = 2 Outputs with current sensor
/CS3 = 3 Outputs with current sensor
/CS4 = 4 Outputs with current sensor
/CS5 = 5 Outputs with current sensor
/CS6 = 6 Outputs with current sensor
P C 5 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 / X X X
P C 5 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 / E T H
Example: PC500 with light sensor, 2 digital inputs, 4 power outputs  and Eternet TCP/IP module
P C 5 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 / R L / 4 8 5
Example: PC500 with light sensor, 3 digital inputs, 5 pwm outputs, 1 power output, relay and RS485 communication
Total Outputs
The combination of the two
types of outputs should
be less or equal than 6.
 PWM + Power Outputs ≤ 6